
Date Day VI VII VIII
12.09.19 Thursday Computer M.Science/G.K M.Science/G.K

13.09.19 Friday Music, PT,Yoga Art&SUPW Sanskrit

14.09.19 Saturday M.Science/G.K Sanskrit Music, PT,Yoga

16.09.19 Monday Sanskrit Computer Art&SUPW

17.09.19 Tuesday Art&SUPW Music, PT,Yoga Computer

Date Day VI VII VIII

18.09.19 Wednesday S.Science Maths Science

20.09.19 Friday English Hindi Maths

23.09.19 Monday Maths English Hindi

25.09.19 Wednesday Science S.Science English

27.09.19 Friday Hindi Science S.Science

Red Rose Public School

Half Yearly Examination Scheme 2019-20

REPORTING TIME - 7:40 A.M.

Reading Time - 8:15 a.m. to 8:30 a.m.

Writing  Time - 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 A.M.


